MALLOUPPAS & PAPACOSTAS

For the year ended December 31, 2013

PUBLIC CO. LTD |

INDICATIVE RESULTS

Turnover
Cost of sales

Gross profit

Other income
Other (loss)/profit — net

Administrative expenses

Selling and distribution expenses

(Loss)/Profit from operations

Finance cost

Loss before taxation

Taxation

Loss for the year

Loss from ongoing activities

Loss from terminated activities

Loss for the year

Attributable to:

Shareholders of parent company

Minority interest

Loss for the year

Basic and fully diluted loss per share (cent)

2013

Unaudited
€

34.502.597
(20.546.674

)

13.955.923

662.787
(4.601.295)
(2.110.219)
(9.784.886)

(1.877.690)

(893.165)

(2.770.855)
(169.215)

(2.940.070)

(2.940.070)

(2.940.070)

(2.937.672)
(2.398)

(2.940.070)

(6,80)

2012

Audited
€

36.621.637
(22.765.060

)

13.856.577

636.477
239.401
(2.726.930)
(11.871.328)

134.197

(970.237)

(836.040)
(172.000)

(1.008.040)

(219.951)
(788.089)

(1.008.040)

(1.006.274)
(1.766)

(1.088.040)

(2,33)
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