

**MALLOUPPAS & PAPACOSTAS  
PUBLIC CO. LTD I**

**INDICATIVE RESULTS**

**For the year ended December 31, 2013**

	2013 Unaudited €	2012 Audited €
<b>Turnover</b>		
Cost of sales	34.502.597	36.621.637
	(20.546.674)	(22.765.060)
<b>Gross profit</b>	)	)
Other income	13.955.923	13.856.577
Other (loss)/profit – net	662.787	636.477
	(4.601.295)	239.401
Administrative expenses	(2.110.219)	(2.726.930)
	(9.784.886)	(11.871.328)
Selling and distribution expenses	(1.877.690)	134.197
<b>(Loss)/Profit from operations</b>		
	(893.165)	(970.237)
Finance cost	(2.770.855)	(836.040)
<b>Loss before taxation</b>		
	(169.215)	(172.000)
Taxation	(2.940.070)	(1.008.040)
<b>Loss for the year</b>		
Loss from ongoing activities	(2.940.070)	(219.951)
		(788.089)
Loss from terminated activities	<u>(2.940.070)</u>	<u>(1.008.040)</u>
<b>Loss for the year</b>		
<b>Attributable to:</b>		
Shareholders of parent company	(2.937.672)	(1.006.274)
	(2.398)	(1.766)
Minority interest	<u>(2.940.070)</u>	<u>(1.088.040)</u>
<b>Loss for the year</b>		
Basic and fully diluted loss per share (cent)	(6,80)	(2,33)

